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Pairs CFDs 
Pairs Specifications

*This is the change in value for holding 1 contract when there is a price movement of 1. For example, if you hold a long position of 1 NAC/JPC and the price increases from 70.977 to 71.977, the value of the position will 
have increased by 1 JPC/JPY.

Symbol  
Code

Instrument  
Description Instrument Type Min Single 

Order Size
Max Single 
Order Size

Price Precision 
(Decimal Places 

Streamed)

Value of Price 
Move*

Market Data 
Required

WTC/XAU US Crude Oil vs XAU  *New Commodity Metal Pair 0.1 10,000 0.00001 1 Point =  1 XAU/USD CME (Core)

CHC/XAU China A50 vs XAU  *New Index Metal Pair 0.1 70 0.0001 1 Point =  1 XAU/USD SGX

JPC/XAU Japan 225 vs XAU *New Index Metal Pair 0.1 4,000 0.00001 1 Point =  1 XAU/USD CME (Core)

NAC/XAU US 100 vs XAU *New Index Metal Pair 0.1 50 0.0001 1 Point =  1 XAU/USD CME (Core)

DJC/XAU US 30 vs XAU *New Index Metal Pair 0.1 30 0.0001 1 Point =  1 XAU/USD CME (Core)

CHC/SPC China A50 vs US 500 Equity Index Pair 0.1 80 0.0001 1 Point =  1 SPC/USD SGX & CME (Core)

CHC/JPC China A50 vs Japan 225 Equity Index Pair 0.1 80 0.001 1 Point =  1 JPC/JPY SGX & CME (Core)

DJC/JPC US 30 vs Japan 225 Equity Index Pair 0.1 30 0.001 1 Point =  1 JPC/JPY CME (Core)

NAC/JPC US 100 vs Japan 225 Equity Index Pair 0.1 60 0.001 1 Point =  1 JPC/JPY CME (Core)

SPC/JPC US 500 vs Japan 225 Equity Index Pair 0.1 200 0.001 1 Point =  1 JPC/JPY CME (Core)

JPC/TPC Japan 225 vs Japan 2000 *New Equity Index Pair 0.1 4,000 0.001 1 Point =  1 TPC/JPY Osaka & CME (Core)

DJC/SPC US 30 vs US 500 *New Equity Index Pair 0.1 30 0.0001 1 Point =  1 SPC/USD CME (Core)
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SPC/VXC US 500 vs Volatility Index Equity Index vs Financial Index Pair 0.1 200 0.01 1 Point =  1 VXC/USD CME (Core) & CFE

AMZ/DIS Amazon vs Disney Equity Pair 0.1 1,000 0.0001 1 Point =  1 DIS.NYS CBOE US

AMZ/EBA Amazon vs eBay Equity Pair 0.1 1,000 0.0001 1 Point =  1 EBAY.NAS CBOE US

BOE/CVX The Boeing Company vs Chevron Corp Equity Pair 0.1 1,000 0.0001 1 Point =  1 CVX.NYS CBOE US

BOE/PFE The Boeing Company vs Pfizer Equity Pair 0.1 1,000 0.0001 1 Point =  1 PFE.NYS CBOE US

BOE/XOM The Boeing Company vs Exxon Mobil Equity Pair 0.1 1,000 0.0001 1 Point =  1 XOM.NYS CBOE US

BOK/LMT Booking vs Lockheed Martin Equity Pair 0.1 100 0.0001 1 Point =  1 LMT.NYS CBOE US

JPM/NEM JP Morgan vs Newmont Equity Pair 0.1 1,000 0.0001 1 Point =  1 NEM.NYS CBOE US

MSF/AAP Microsoft vs Apple Equity Pair 0.1 1,000 0.0001 1 Point =  1 AAPL.NAS CBOE US

NVD/ORC Nvidia vs Oracle Equity Pair 0.1 200 0.0001 1 Point =  1 ORCL.NYS CBOE US

TSL/CVX Tesla vs Chevron Corp Equity Pair 0.1 1,000 0.0001 1 Point =  1 CVX.NYS CBOE US

TSL/FRD Tesla vs Ford Motor Equity Pair 0.1 1,000 0.0001 1 Point =  1 F.NYS CBOE US

TSL/XOM Tesla vs Exxon Mobil Equity Pair 0.1 1,000 0.0001 1 Point =  1 XOM.NYS CBOE US

UAL/PFE United Airlines vs Pfizer Equity Pair 0.1 3,000 0.0001 1 Point =  1 PFE.NYS CBOE US

WMT/EBA Walmart vs eBay Equity Pair 0.1 3,000 0.0001 1 Point =  1 EBAY.NAS CBOE US

GOO/NVD Alphabet vs NVIDIA *New Equity Pair 0.1 1,000 0.0001 1 Point =  1 NVDA.NAS CBOE US

AMZ/HDT Amazon vs Home Depot *New Equity Pair 0.1 1,000 0.0001 1 Point =  1 HD.NYS CBOE US

FSL/XOM First Solar vs Exxon Corp. *New Equity Pair 0.1 1,000 0.0001 1 Point =  1 XOM.NYS CBOE US

BNO/USO Brent Oil ETF vs WTI Crude Oil ETF *New Equity Pair 0.1 1,000 0.0001 1 Point =  1 USO.ARC CBOE US

*This is the change in value for holding 1 contract when there is a price movement of 1. For example, if you hold a long position of 1 NAC/JPC and the price increases from 70.977 to 71.977, the value of the position will 
have increased by 1 JPC/JPY.


